AD5336BRUZ-REEL Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD5336BRUZ-REEL-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD5336BRUZ-REEL
Description IC DAC 10BIT V-OUT 28TSSOP
Detailed Description 10 Bit Digital to Analog Converter 4 28-TSSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

sections of this specification is not implied.  Exposure to absolute maximum rating
conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD5334BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-24
AD5335BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-24
AD5336BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-28
AD5344BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-28
AD5336BRUZ-REEL Analog Devices Inc. IC DAC 10BIT V-OUT 28TSSOP
REV. 0
AD5334/AD5335/AD5336/AD5344
–5–
AD5334 FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM